Features
n	 Incremental	encoder	/	momentary	push	switch	option
n	 Long	operating	life
n	 Sturdy	construction
n	 Snap-in	mount
	 		EPS	-	Digital	Contacting	Encoder	With	Momentary	Switch	Option
*RoHS	Directive	2002/95/EC	Jan.	27,	2003	including	annex	and	RoHS	Recast	2011/65/EU	June	8,	2011.
Specifications	are	subject	to	change	without	notice.

Users	should	verify	actual	device	performance	in	their	specific	applications.
	 EPS	-	Digital	Contacting	Encoder	With	Momentary	Switch	Option
How to Order
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
E P S 1 D - F 1 9 - A E 0 0 3 6 L
Encoder with Switch Option
Code
S
Description
9 mm flatted x 5.35 mm length
Threaded M9 x 0.75
BUSHING CONFIGURATION
Code
1
Description
Switch (Push Momentary)
SWITCH OPTION
Code
D
Description
None
ANTI-ROTATION LUG POSITION
Code
L
Blank
Description
Compliant
Non-Compliant
RoHS IDENTIFIER
Code
E0006
E0009
E0012
E0024
E0036
D0024
PERFORMANCE CODE
Cycles/Rev.
6
9
12
24
36
24
Detents
0
0
0
0
0
24
Features
Terminal (Rear Mounting)
Mounting Hardware Included
HOUSING TERMINAL CONFIGURATION
(X indicates “Equipped With”
Code
A
X
X
B
X
Code
19
SHAFT LENGTH (FMS)
Available
Shaft Styles